
D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 DELLA RICCA MARIKA ASD OLIMPIA SENAGO 1,400 1,250 1,250 8,750 10,150

2 CARAMIA ELENA ASS. DILETTANTISTICA POLISPORTIVA ARCI MARTINA 1,050 1,600 1,400 8,500 9,550

3 TORCHIA MARIANNA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE ANCONA 0,925 2,050 1,650 8,150 9,075

1° Categoria Senior 99 e precedenti
Corpo Libero



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 MARINELLI FEDERICA A.S.D. OLYMPIA GINNASTICA 1,600 1,500 1,150 8,675 10,275

2 COMETTI FLAMINIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 1,675 1,750 1,250 8,500 10,175

3 D'ANDREA GIORGIA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 1,550 2,100 1,850 8,025 9,575

4 VIGNALI SONIA INZANI POLISP. ASD/A 1,175 2,600 1,950 7,725 8,900

5 BRUSCHI SARA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SENIGALLIA 0,925 2,900 1,950 7,575 8,500

6 CARAMIA ELENA ASS. DILETTANTISTICA POLISPORTIVA ARCI MARTINA 0,750 2,650 2,000 7,675 8,425

1° Categoria Senior 99 e precedenti
Fune



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 MARINELLI FEDERICA A.S.D. OLYMPIA GINNASTICA 2,000 1,300 0,850 8,925 10,925

2 D'ANDREA GIORGIA ASD RITMICA FUTURA 1,600 1,900 1,050 8,525 10,125

3 ZIGOLI SILVIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 1,725 2,000 1,450 8,275 10,000

4 GIULIANO ILARIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA GRIFONE 1,250 1,850 1,100 8,525 -0,100 9,675

4 MASSACCI ELISABETTA A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO 1,625 2,350 1,550 8,050 9,675

6 BRUSCHI SARA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SENIGALLIA 1,575 2,450 1,600 7,975 9,550

7 CASELLI MATILDE POL. BIBBIANESE 1,500 2,600 1,450 7,975 9,475

8 MESSINA ELENA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 1,275 2,000 1,700 8,150 9,425

9 MUNERATI SILVIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 1,300 2,450 1,450 8,050 -0,100 9,250

10 GIULIANI REBECCA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SENIGALLIA 1,350 3,050 1,800 7,575 8,925

11 EUGENI LAURA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 1,400 3,200 1,550 7,625 -0,150 8,875

1° Categoria Senior 99 e precedenti
Cerchio



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. PUNTI

1 CASELLI MATILDE POL. BIBBIANESE 1,650 2,350 1,300 8,175 9,825

2 PAOLI AURORA MARIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA ALBACHIARA 1,625 2,050 1,800 8,075 9,700

3 MONTALBINI CHIARA A.S.D. OLYMPIA GINNASTICA 1,750 2,100 2,050 7,925 9,675

4 ZUCCHI ALICE GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD 1,200 2,550 1,250 8,100 9,300

5 VALENTE MARTINA A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS 1,250 2,650 1,550 7,900 9,150

6 MARZI ALISON UISP COMITATO TERR.LE SENIGALLIA 1,325 2,700 2,200 7,550 8,875

7 EUGENI LAURA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE 1,300 2,650 2,450 7,450 8,750

8 TORCHIA MARIANNA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE ANCONA 0,725 2,450 2,150 7,700 8,425

9 CALZA SUSANNA POL. BIBBIANESE 0,825 3,100 2,000 7,450 8,275

1° Categoria Senior 99 e precedenti
Palla



Cerchio Palla Clavette Nastro PUNTI

1 IL CIGNO A.S.D. Sq.A CONFICCONI, BENEDETTI, NEFZI 10,800 9,875 10,575 10,350 41,600

2 PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD Sq.A MENGOLI, MARESI, MARINI 10,650 10,350 10,200 10,200 41,400

3 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA Sq.B ROMANO, CERRI, MATTONAI, FABBRIGOTTI 10,550 10,675 10,350 9,575 41,150

4 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SKILL Sq.A ALMASIO, CRESPI, DORJEE 9,900 10,300 10,575 8,150 38,925

5 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D.  Sq.A SARTIANI, SARTI, CALABRI, LAZZARA 9,175 10,300 10,150 9,275 38,900

6 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD Sq.A DEGOLA, BARBUIANI, USSIA 9,975 9,525 9,075 9,500 38,075

7 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD  Sq.C GRILLO, PASTORE, FERRARI 9,775 9,325 9,625 9,200 37,925

8 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D.  Sq.B CARRANI, PANCANI, MARINI, CLEMENTE 9,225 9,500 9,675 9,425 37,825

9 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.D INGRASSIA, VENTURI, SCIMECA, NALDI 8,875 9,475 9,575 9,300 37,225

9 A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO Sq.A CIAPANNA, FILIPPOLI, SPINA, FILIPPOLI 9,550 9,050 9,550 9,075 37,225

11 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. Sq.C BURRONI, PEZZANO, MENDICINO, LAPINI 9,625 8,550 9,450 9,275 36,900

12 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.C LOMBARDI, GASPARI, PEDRAZZOLI 8,725 8,450 9,075 7,800 34,050

13 AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE Sq.A TABUANI, BARTOLOMUCCI, SCIMIA, COSETTI 7,700 8,600 9,075 8,650 34,025

14 ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN CESAREO GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.A SERPETTI, BULDRINI, TRIPALDELLI 8,950 7,800 8,850 8,050 33,650

15 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.B ABATE, POMPIGNOLI, SCARPA 8,075 7,625 8,925 8,875 33,500

16 POL. BIBBIANESE  Sq.A DEL RIO, MANFREDINI, DI VIA 9,100 8,150 7,350 8,075 32,675

Rappresentativa Junior
Cerchio, Palla, Clavette, Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Cerchio D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Nastro PUNTI

1 IL CIGNO A.S.D. Sq.A CONFICCONI, BENEDETTI, NEFZI 2,825 2,450 1,300 8,125 -0,150 10,800 2,000 2,850 1,400 7,875 9,875 2,450 2,300 1,250 8,225 -0,100 10,575 2,250 2,350 1,450 8,100 10,350 41,600

2 PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD Sq.A MENGOLI, MARESI, MARINI 2,400 2,250 1,250 8,250 10,650 2,225 2,400 1,350 8,125 10,350 2,250 2,550 1,450 8,000 -0,050 10,200 2,150 2,600 1,300 8,050 10,200 41,400

3 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA Sq.B ROMANO, CERRI, MATTONAI, FABBRIGOTTI 2,400 2,450 1,250 8,150 10,550 2,650 2,300 1,650 8,025 10,675 2,350 2,450 1,250 8,150 -0,150 10,350 1,875 2,750 1,850 7,700 9,575 41,150

4 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SKILL Sq.A ALMASIO, CRESPI, DORJEE 1,925 2,400 1,650 7,975 9,900 2,475 3,100 1,250 7,825 10,300 2,475 2,300 1,500 8,100 10,575 1,175 3,450 2,600 6,975 8,150 38,925

5 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D.  Sq.A SARTIANI, SARTI, CALABRI, LAZZARA 1,425 3,050 1,450 7,750 9,175 2,200 2,550 1,250 8,100 10,300 2,250 2,700 1,500 7,900 10,150 1,825 2,950 2,050 7,500 -0,050 9,275 38,900

6 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD Sq.A DEGOLA, BARBUIANI, USSIA 2,050 2,550 1,600 7,925 9,975 2,200 2,900 2,450 7,325 9,525 1,800 3,550 1,700 7,375 -0,100 9,075 2,125 3,050 2,200 7,375 9,500 38,075

7 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD  Sq.C GRILLO, PASTORE, FERRARI 2,050 2,900 1,550 7,775 -0,050 9,775 1,800 3,250 1,700 7,525 9,325 1,875 2,950 1,550 7,750 9,625 1,875 3,150 2,000 7,425 -0,100 9,200 37,925

8 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D.  Sq.B CARRANI, PANCANI, MARINI, CLEMENTE 1,500 2,750 1,800 7,725 9,225 1,950 2,750 2,150 7,550 9,500 2,200 3,200 1,850 7,475 9,675 2,075 3,100 2,200 7,350 9,425 37,825

9 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.D INGRASSIA, VENTURI, SCIMECA, NALDI 1,525 3,350 1,950 7,350 8,875 1,950 2,550 2,400 7,525 9,475 1,950 2,850 1,900 7,625 9,575 1,925 3,000 2,250 7,375 9,300 37,225

9 A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO Sq.A CIAPANNA, FILIPPOLI, SPINA, FILIPPOLI 1,925 2,750 2,000 7,625 9,550 2,000 3,700 2,200 7,050 9,050 2,150 3,450 1,750 7,400 9,550 1,925 3,300 2,400 7,150 9,075 37,225

11 PALESTRA MAXISPORT A.S.D. Sq.C BURRONI, PEZZANO, MENDICINO, LAPINI 1,825 2,550 1,850 7,800 9,625 1,800 4,050 2,450 6,750 8,550 1,975 2,950 1,900 7,575 -0,100 9,450 2,100 3,550 2,100 7,175 9,275 36,900

12 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.C LOMBARDI, GASPARI, PEDRAZZOLI 1,300 2,900 2,250 7,425 8,725 1,375 3,200 2,650 7,075 8,450 1,625 3,300 1,800 7,450 9,075 0,950 3,800 2,500 6,850 7,800 34,050

13 AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE Sq.A TABUANI, BARTOLOMUCCI, SCIMIA, COSETTI 1,700 5,000 2,700 6,150 -0,150 7,700 1,650 3,950 2,150 6,950 8,600 1,375 2,850 1,750 7,700 9,075 1,400 3,150 2,350 7,250 8,650 34,025

14 ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN CESAREO GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.A SERPETTI, BULDRINI, TRIPALDELLI 1,450 2,800 2,200 7,500 8,950 0,875 2,000 4,150 6,925 7,800 1,550 3,150 2,050 7,400 -0,100 8,850 1,050 4,000 2,000 7,000 8,050 33,650

15 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.B ABATE, POMPIGNOLI, SCARPA 1,250 4,200 2,150 6,825 8,075 0,950 3,350 3,300 6,675 7,625 1,525 3,400 1,800 7,400 8,925 1,500 3,150 2,100 7,375 8,875 33,500

16 POL. BIBBIANESE  Sq.A DEL RIO, MANFREDINI, DI VIA 1,450 2,700 2,000 7,650 9,100 1,050 3,350 2,450 7,100 8,150 0,725 4,600 2,150 6,625 7,350 0,975 3,550 2,250 7,100 8,075 32,675

Rappresentativa Junior
Cerchio, Palla, Clavette, Nastro



Cerchio Palla Clavette Nastro PUNTI

1 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA Sq.A LANNI, ROMANO, VECCHI, GRADASSI 10,325 10,750 11,175 9,250 41,500

2 ARIELE C.B. ASD Sq.A ARNETOLI, BIGIOLI, NUNZIATI, NUNZIATI 11,475 10,375 10,275 9,125 41,250

3 A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS Sq.A PLOTKINA, MUSCO, LOSITO 11,000 9,175 10,950 9,850 40,975

3 PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD Sq.B TAMPIERI, GOLFARI, SALVATORI 11,025 11,175 9,875 8,900 40,975

5 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.A AMBROSIO, AMBROSIO, MUGNAINI 10,400 10,825 9,775 9,700 40,700

6 A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA Sq.A PILUDU, CORGIOLU, GASPARRO 10,025 10,525 10,125 9,750 40,425

7 A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO Sq.B CAPRIOTTI, DE ANGELIS, COLLETTA, ODDI 9,875 10,475 10,075 8,150 38,575

8 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD Sq.D SISMONDI, MAURIZIO, BEJAJ 10,425 8,500 10,375 8,450 37,750

8 GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' Sq.B ARADO, AMAYA SUAREZ, BISI 9,875 9,400 9,500 8,975 37,750

10 Gruppo Sportivo RIALE A.S.D. Sq.A ANTONI, PIVELLO, LAMBERTINI 9,225 10,325 9,250 8,475 37,275

11 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.C PELAGATTI, BURZI, SALVADE', PATELLI 9,550 8,700 9,300 9,450 37,000

12 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD Sq.B DEGOLA, OLIVERI, ORDINE 9,750 9,800 8,725 8,625 36,900

13 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA Sq.A ABBRUGIATI, FABRI, PESARESI 9,375 9,325 9,475 8,525 36,700

14 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.E SASDELLI, BIACCHESSI, MARINO 8,700 8,750 8,775 8,175 34,400

15 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.A MACRI', ANGELETTI, DEIANA 7,850 8,400 8,625 7,550 32,425

16 GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA'  Sq.A AMGHAR, KOXHA, GRASSO, VERNAZZA 9,000 7,050 6,175 9,075 31,300

17 ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN CESAREO GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.B CETTICI, PANTONI, MERCURI 6,950 8,250 6,600 6,200 28,000

F.G. POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.A ERRICHETTI, EMILIANI, AMADEI 9,100 9,225 9,400 27,725

Rappresentativa Senior
Cerchio, Palla, Clavette, Nastro



D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Cerchio D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Palla D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Clavette D P.Ex P.Art EX Pen. Nastro PUNTI

1 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TICA Sq.A LANNI, ROMANO, VECCHI, GRADASSI 2,225 2,250 1,550 8,100 10,325 2,550 2,050 1,550 8,200 10,750 2,650 1,750 1,200 8,525 11,175 1,850 2,950 2,250 7,400 9,250 41,500

2 ARIELE C.B. ASD Sq.A ARNETOLI, BIGIOLI, NUNZIATI, NUNZIATI 2,850 1,750 1,000 8,625 11,475 2,450 2,650 1,500 7,925 10,375 2,275 2,500 1,500 8,000 10,275 1,750 3,150 2,100 7,375 9,125 41,250

3 A.S.D.  GINNASTICA RITMICA IRIS Sq.A PLOTKINA, MUSCO, LOSITO 2,700 2,300 1,100 8,300 11,000 1,625 2,900 2,000 7,550 9,175 2,550 2,250 0,950 8,400 10,950 2,200 2,450 2,250 7,650 9,850 40,975

3 PROGETTO RITMICA ROMAGNA ASD Sq.B TAMPIERI, GOLFARI, SALVATORI 2,550 1,700 1,350 8,475 11,025 2,700 1,850 1,200 8,475 11,175 1,850 2,350 1,400 8,125 -0,100 9,875 1,450 2,850 2,250 7,450 8,900 40,975

5 ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.A AMBROSIO, AMBROSIO, MUGNAINI 2,375 2,050 1,900 8,025 10,400 2,650 2,250 1,400 8,175 10,825 2,050 2,500 2,050 7,725 9,775 2,075 2,450 2,300 7,625 9,700 40,700

6 A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA RITMICA LA SPEZIA Sq.A PILUDU, CORGIOLU, GASPARRO 2,575 3,200 1,900 7,450 10,025 2,550 2,550 1,500 7,975 10,525 2,600 3,000 1,950 7,525 10,125 2,375 3,250 2,000 7,375 9,750 40,425

7 A.S.D. PROGETTO RITMICA SAN BENEDETTO Sq.B CAPRIOTTI, DE ANGELIS, COLLETTA, ODDI 2,200 2,550 2,100 7,675 9,875 2,125 1,950 1,350 8,350 10,475 2,400 2,600 2,050 7,675 10,075 1,175 3,550 2,500 6,975 8,150 38,575

8 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD Sq.D SISMONDI, MAURIZIO, BEJAJ 2,400 2,300 1,350 8,175 -0,150 10,425 1,700 3,550 2,250 7,100 -0,300 8,500 2,525 2,600 1,700 7,850 10,375 1,625 3,550 2,800 6,825 8,450 37,750

8 GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA' Sq.B ARADO, AMAYA SUAREZ, BISI 2,450 2,900 2,250 7,425 9,875 2,075 3,100 2,250 7,325 9,400 1,800 2,600 2,000 7,700 9,500 1,650 3,000 2,350 7,325 8,975 37,750

10 Gruppo Sportivo RIALE A.S.D. Sq.A ANTONI, PIVELLO, LAMBERTINI 1,425 2,600 1,800 7,800 9,225 2,350 2,400 1,650 7,975 10,325 1,850 3,450 1,750 7,400 9,250 1,150 3,150 2,200 7,325 8,475 37,275

11 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.C PELAGATTI, BURZI, SALVADE', PATELLI 1,900 3,100 1,600 7,650 9,550 1,375 3,350 2,000 7,325 8,700 1,825 3,250 1,600 7,575 -0,100 9,300 1,750 2,850 1,750 7,700 9,450 37,000

12 GINNASTICA LIGURE ASD Sq.B DEGOLA, OLIVERI, ORDINE 2,000 2,500 2,000 7,750 9,750 2,250 2,850 1,750 7,700 -0,150 9,800 1,600 3,950 1,800 7,125 8,725 1,750 3,650 2,600 6,875 8,625 36,900

13 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA SENIGALLIA Sq.A ABBRUGIATI, FABRI, PESARESI 1,650 2,550 1,800 7,825 -0,100 9,375 1,675 2,550 2,150 7,650 9,325 1,850 2,800 1,950 7,625 9,475 1,250 3,200 2,250 7,275 8,525 36,700

14 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.E SASDELLI, BIACCHESSI, MARINO 1,600 3,250 2,350 7,200 -0,100 8,700 1,575 3,300 2,350 7,175 8,750 1,500 3,150 2,300 7,275 8,775 1,300 3,650 2,600 6,875 8,175 34,400

15 A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO Sq.A MACRI', ANGELETTI, DEIANA 1,500 4,150 2,550 6,650 -0,300 7,850 1,350 3,250 2,650 7,050 8,400 1,425 3,350 2,250 7,200 8,625 0,700 3,750 2,550 6,850 7,550 32,425

16 GSD REGINA MARGHERITA PRA'  Sq.A AMGHAR, KOXHA, GRASSO, VERNAZZA 1,800 3,750 1,850 7,200 9,000 1,225 3,750 3,400 6,425 -0,600 7,050 1,050 5,350 2,600 6,025 -0,900 6,175 2,050 3,550 2,400 7,025 9,075 31,300

17 ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN CESAREO GINNASTICA RITMICA Sq.B CETTICI, PANTONI, MERCURI 0,225 3,750 2,500 6,875 -0,150 6,950 1,250 3,650 2,350 7,000 8,250 0,900 5,250 2,750 6,000 -0,300 6,600 0,500 5,250 3,350 5,700 6,200 28,000

F.G. POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA Sq.A ERRICHETTI, EMILIANI, AMADEI 1,775 3,200 2,150 7,325 9,100 1,950 3,200 2,250 7,275 9,225 1,950 3,050 2,050 7,450 9,400 27,725

Rappresentativa Senior
Cerchio, Palla, Clavette, Nastro


